1:00 p.m.

1:01 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

AGENDA
June 24, 2014

LAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
COMMISSIONERS' CHAMBERS
LAKE COUNTY COURTHOUSE

Convene Meeting
Pledge of Allegiance
Approve Agenda
Clerk’s Correspondence

Public Comments

Recess County Board meeting

Convene Public Hearing on proposed tax abatement

Reconvene County Board meeting for the purpose of considering sealed
proposals for and awarding the sale of the Bonds

Matthew Huddleston, County Administrator

Recess

Commissioners’ Correspondence

General Consent
Resolution Items

Adjourn



