AGENDA June 24, 2014

LAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS COMMISSIONERS' CHAMBERS LAKE COUNTY COURTHOUSE

1:00 p.m.	Convene Meeting Pledge of Allegiance Approve Agenda Clerk's Correspondence
1:01 p.m.	Public Comments
1:05 p.m.	Recess County Board meeting
1:05 p.m.	Convene Public Hearing on proposed tax abatement
1:15 p.m.	Reconvene County Board meeting for the purpose of considering sealed proposals for and awarding the sale of the Bonds
1:30 p.m.	Matthew Huddleston, County Administrator
2:00 p.m.	Recess
2:10 p.m.	Commissioners' Correspondence
2:40 p.m.	General Consent Resolution Items
2:50 p.m.	Adjourn